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Timing by Innotex
Penang Track & Field Championship 2024

STADIUM BANDARAYA PULAU PINANG
13 - 14 July 2024

Power by IGIS

148 - 4x100m Lelaki Terbuka - TFinal

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Championship Record CR 0000

Heat 1 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 586A CHUNG LING PRIVATE HIGH SCHOOL A CHUNG LING PRIVATE HIGH SCHOOL 44.58  

2 644A TEAM COACH LYLES A TEAM COACH LYLES 45.34  

3 362A CAK SPORT ACADEMY A CAK SPORT ACADEMY 46.35  

4 70A KAWAN ATHLETICS A KAWAN ATHLETICS 46.75  

5 298B TEAM COACH FAROUK B TEAM COACH FAROUK 47.80  

6 622A AELMA ATHLETICS CLUB A AELMA ATHLETICS CLUB 50.06  

7 64A BJ TEAM A BJ TEAM 50.37  

Heat 2 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 544A UIAM TEAMHT A UIAM TEAMHT 44.14  

2 581A TEAM SENTOSA A TEAM SENTOSA 45.00  

3 243B PLMSD KUALA SELANGOR B PLMSD KUALA SELANGOR 45.68  

4 298A TEAM COACH FAROUK A TEAM COACH FAROUK 45.86  

5 362B CAK SPORT ACADEMY B CAK SPORT ACADEMY 48.50  

6 64B BJ TEAM B BJ TEAM 49.72  

- 621A HELP UNIVERSITY HELP UNIVERSITY DNS  
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Power by IGIS

Heat 3 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 638A MI ATHLETICS A MI ATHLETICS 43.22  

2 581B TEAM SENTOSA B TEAM SENTOSA 44.35  

3 243A PLMSD KUALA SELANGOR A PLMSD KUALA SELANGOR 44.65  

4 574A SMKDHAB A SMKDHAB 46.65  

5 15A KELAB OLAHRAGA SHAHSARA A KELAB OLAHRAGA SHAHSARA 47.23  

6 407A MYFA ATHLETICS A MYFA ATHLETICS 48.02  

7 637A JAGUH IMPIAN A JAGUH IMPIAN 49.09  

8 589A CHS TNF A CHS TNF 52.58  
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4x100m Lelaki Terbuka
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 3 638A MI ATHLETICS A MI ATHLETICS 43.22

2 2 544A UIAM TEAMHT A UIAM TEAMHT 44.14

3 3 581B TEAM SENTOSA B TEAM SENTOSA 44.35

4 1 586A CHUNG LING PRIVATE HIGH SCHOOL A
CHUNG LING

PRIVATE HIGH
SCHOOL

44.58

5 3 243A PLMSD KUALA SELANGOR A PLMSD KUALA
SELANGOR 44.65

6 2 581A TEAM SENTOSA A TEAM SENTOSA 45.00

7 1 644A TEAM COACH LYLES A TEAM COACH
LYLES 45.34

8 2 243B PLMSD KUALA SELANGOR B PLMSD KUALA
SELANGOR 45.68

9 2 298A TEAM COACH FAROUK A TEAM COACH
FAROUK 45.86

10 1 362A CAK SPORT ACADEMY A CAK SPORT
ACADEMY 46.35

11 3 574A SMKDHAB A SMKDHAB 46.65

12 1 70A KAWAN ATHLETICS A KAWAN
ATHLETICS 46.75

13 3 15A KELAB OLAHRAGA SHAHSARA A
KELAB

OLAHRAGA
SHAHSARA

47.23

14 1 298B TEAM COACH FAROUK B TEAM COACH
FAROUK 47.80

15 3 407A MYFA ATHLETICS A MYFA
ATHLETICS 48.02

16 2 362B CAK SPORT ACADEMY B CAK SPORT
ACADEMY 48.50

17 3 637A JAGUH IMPIAN A JAGUH IMPIAN 49.09

18 2 64B BJ TEAM B BJ TEAM 49.72
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Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

19 1 622A AELMA ATHLETICS CLUB A AELMA
ATHLETICS CLUB 50.06

20 1 64A BJ TEAM A BJ TEAM 50.37

21 3 589A CHS TNF A CHS TNF 52.58

- 2 621A HELP UNIVERSITY HELP
UNIVERSITY DNS


